
2014-2015Academic Year

B.B.A. SEMESTER - 3Academic Period

Stream BACHELOR IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (B.B.A.)

OCT-NOV-DEC 2014Notification

College Name M. J. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, MAHARAJA KRISHNAKUMARSINHJI  BHAVNAGAR UNIVERSITY, BHAVNAGAR

Credit Internal 

Assessment
Grand Total

code

STUDENT 

IMAGE

 490

371792

09-01-2015

70130013

( )BU111270004386

DAHIYA ABHESANGBHAI DAYABHAI FAIL207

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 030/70021(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 028(XOO)/70018(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 028/70023(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 030/70022(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 018/70020(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 031/70021(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 042/70028(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021 207/490153/210

Page 1 of 12
05/03/2015



2014-2015Academic Year

B.B.A. SEMESTER - 3Academic Period

Stream BACHELOR IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (B.B.A.)

OCT-NOV-DEC 2014Notification

College Name SHREE  SWAMI SAHAJANAND COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT, BHAVNAGAR

Credit Internal 

Assessment
Grand Total

code

STUDENT 

IMAGE

 490

371825

09-01-2015

70130048

( )BU121370006841

KANADA HARDIK BHARATBHAI PASS223

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 031/70026(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 035(XOO)/70027(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 028(XOO)/70022(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 028(XOO)/70027(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 030(XOO)/70024(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 028(XOO)/70028(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 043(XOO)/70024(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021

TOTAL SEM - 2 : 

212/490

TOTAL SEM 3 : 223/490 GRAND TOTAL : 435/980

223/490178/210

 490

371827

09-01-2015

70130050

( )BU121370006854

FALKIYA JATINKUMAR HIMMATBHAI PASS245

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 037/70026(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 031(XOO)/70027(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 041(XOO)/70021(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 035(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 033(XOO)/70027(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 033(XOO)/70027(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 035(XOO)/70027(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021

TOTAL SEM - 2 : 

241/490

TOTAL SEM 3 : 245/490 GRAND TOTAL : 486/980

245/490180/210

 490

371846

09-01-2015

70130071

( )BU121370006940

JOSHI YASH SURESHBHAI PASS243

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 030/70025(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 034(XOO)/70026(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 028(XOO)/70024(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 051(XOO)/70024(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 042(XOO)/70020(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 030/70027(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 028(XOO)/70024(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021

TOTAL SEM - 2 : 

217/490

TOTAL SEM 3 : 243/490 GRAND TOTAL : 460/980

243/490170/210

Page 2 of 12
05/03/2015



2013-2014Academic Year

B.B.A. SEMESTER - 3Academic Period

Stream BACHELOR IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (B.B.A.)

OCT-NOV-DEC 2014Notification

College Name SHREE  SWAMI SAHAJANAND COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT, BHAVNAGAR

Credit Internal 

Assessment
Grand Total

code

STUDENT 

IMAGE

 490

371861

09-01-2015

70130086

( )BU121370006928

PARMAR SUNIL PRAVINBHAI FAIL208

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 028(XOO)/70026(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 037(XOO)/70026(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 029(XOO)/70020(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 028(XOO)/70027(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 038(XOO)/70024(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 019/70027(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 029/70025(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021 208/490175/210

Page 3 of 12
05/03/2015



2014-2015Academic Year

B.B.A. SEMESTER - 3Academic Period

Stream BACHELOR IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (B.B.A.)

OCT-NOV-DEC 2014Notification

College Name THE K. P. E. S. COLLEGE , BHAVNAGAR

Credit Internal 

Assessment
Grand Total

code

STUDENT 

IMAGE

 490

371863

09-01-2015

70130088

( )BU121370006967

DESAI DHARMENDRA HIMMATBHAI PASS270

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 037/70024(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 041(XOO)/70020(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 029(XOO)/70022(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 047(XOO)/70021(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 047(XOO)/70020(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 038(XOO)/70023(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 031(XOO)/70023(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021

TOTAL SEM - 2 : 

265/490

TOTAL SEM 3 : 270/490 GRAND TOTAL : 535/980

270/490153/210

 490

371865

09-01-2015

70130090

( )BU121370006981

SONI HARSHIL ATULKUMAR PASS248

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 031/70026(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 044(XOO)/70023(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 028(XOO)/70023(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 039(XOO)/70023(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 041(XOO)/70020(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 037(XOO)/70021(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 028(XOO)/70022(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021

TOTAL SEM - 2 : 

218/490

TOTAL SEM 3 : 248/490 GRAND TOTAL : 466/980

248/490158/210

 490

371876

09-01-2015

70130101

( )BU121370007039

GOSWAMI BHARGAVGIRI KAMLESHGIRI PASS247

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 030/70015(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 038(XOO)/70017(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 036(XOO)/70021(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 041(XOO)/70022(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 037(XOO)/70016(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 037/70022(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 028(XOO)/70023(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021

TOTAL SEM 3 : 247/490 GRAND TOTAL : 247/490

247/490136/210

Page 4 of 12
05/03/2015



2012-2013Academic Year

B.B.A. SEMESTER - 3Academic Period

Stream BACHELOR IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (B.B.A.)

OCT-NOV-DEC 2014Notification

College Name THE K. P. E. S. COLLEGE , BHAVNAGAR

Credit Internal 

Assessment
Grand Total

code

STUDENT 

IMAGE

 490

317653

04-03-2014

70130116

( )BU111270004715

SHRIVASTAV RAJNISH RAJKUMAR PASS229

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 039(XOO)/70020(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 040(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 028(XOO)/70022(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 034(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 028/70022(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 030(XOO)/70020(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 030(XOO)/70020(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021

TOTAL SEM - 1 : 

247/490

TOTAL SEM 3 : 229/490 GRAND TOTAL : 476/980

229/490154/210

 490

371897

09-01-2015

70130123

( )BU121370006948

SANGHAVI DEVESH JAYESH FAIL188

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 028(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 028(XOO)/70026(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 028(XOO)/70022(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 029(XOO)/70020(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 018/70022(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 028(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 029/70026(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021 188/490166/210

Page 5 of 12
05/03/2015



2013-2014Academic Year

B.B.A. SEMESTER - 3Academic Period

Stream BACHELOR IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (B.B.A.)

OCT-NOV-DEC 2014Notification

College Name SHREE H. K. PAREKH COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT, MAHUVA

Credit Internal 

Assessment
Grand Total

code

STUDENT 

IMAGE

 490

317767

04-03-2014

70130156

( )BU111270004743

THAKAR BHAVIN MUKESHBHAI PASS231

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 046(XOO)/70028(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 035(XOO)/70029(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 028(XOO)/70021(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 036(XOO)/70024(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 028/70025(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 028/70022(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 030(XOO)/70021(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021

TOTAL SEM - 1 : 

226/490

TOTAL SEM - 2 : 

212/490

TOTAL SEM 3 : 231/490 GRAND TOTAL : 669/1470

231/490170/210

Page 6 of 12
05/03/2015



2014-2015Academic Year

B.B.A. SEMESTER - 3Academic Period

Stream BACHELOR IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (B.B.A.)

OCT-NOV-DEC 2014Notification

College Name SHREE G. L. KAKADIYA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT , BHAVNAGAR

Credit Internal 

Assessment
Grand Total

code

STUDENT 

IMAGE

 490

371943

09-01-2015

70130172

( )BU121370007183

CHAUDHARY RAVI SATYANARAYANBHAI PASS208

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 028/70023(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 033(XOO)/70020(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 028(XOO)/70023(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 035/70020(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 028/70022(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 028(XOO)/70024(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 028(XOO)/70024(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021

TOTAL SEM - 2 : 

247/490

TOTAL SEM 3 : 208/490 GRAND TOTAL : 455/980

208/490156/210

 490

371946

09-01-2015

70130175

( )BU121370007192

METAR RAFIKBHAI JAMALBHAI FAIL195

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 033(XOO)/70024(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 031(XOO)/70020(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 028/70021(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 028(XOO)/70024(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 012/70023(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 028(XOO)/70022(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 035(XOO)/70024(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021 195/490158/210

Page 7 of 12
05/03/2015



2013-2014Academic Year

B.B.A. SEMESTER - 3Academic Period

Stream BACHELOR IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (B.B.A.)

OCT-NOV-DEC 2014Notification

College Name TAKSHASHILA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, BHAVNAGAR

Credit Internal 

Assessment
Grand Total

code

STUDENT 

IMAGE

 490

371957

09-01-2015

70130187

( )BU121370007205

MARU JAYESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI FAIL204

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 029(XOO)/70022(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 033(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 034(XOO)/70022(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 028(XOO)/70026(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 028(XOO)/70020(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 019/70018(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 033(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021 204/490158/210

Page 8 of 12
05/03/2015



2012-2013Academic Year

B.B.A. SEMESTER - 3Academic Period

Stream BACHELOR IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (B.B.A.)

OCT-NOV-DEC 2014Notification

College Name K. R. DOSHI B.B.A. COLLEGE, BHAVNAGAR

Credit Internal 

Assessment
Grand Total

code

STUDENT 

IMAGE

 490

317937

04-03-2014

70130219

( )BU111270004958

PARMAR DEVANG VIPULBHAI PASS276

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 036(XOO)/70022(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 045(XOO)/70021(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 029(XOO)/70022(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 052(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 030/70024(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 038(XOO)/70021(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 046(XOO)/70020(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021

TOTAL SEM - 1 : 

275/490

TOTAL SEM - 2 : 

231/490

TOTAL SEM 3 : 276/490 GRAND TOTAL : 782/1470

276/490155/210

 490

371987

09-01-2015

70130221

( )BU121370007269

TRIVEDI JANVI DIPAKBHAI PASS242

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 036(XOO)/70023(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 037(XOO)/70023(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 028(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 034(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 037/70024(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 033(XOO)/70026(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 037(XOO)/70026(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021

TOTAL SEM - 1 : 

239/490

TOTAL SEM - 2 : 

257/490

TOTAL SEM 3 : 242/490 GRAND TOTAL : 738/1470

242/490172/210

 490

371989

09-01-2015

70130223

( )BU121370007405

TRIVEDI KINNARI MAHESHKUMAR PASS237

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 032(XOO)/70027(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 035(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 036(XOO)/70026(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 031(XOO)/70028(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 028/70023(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 028(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 047(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021

TOTAL SEM - 2 : 

238/490

TOTAL SEM 3 : 237/490 GRAND TOTAL : 475/980

237/490179/210

Page 9 of 12
05/03/2015



2013-2014Academic Year

B.B.A. SEMESTER - 3Academic Period

Stream BACHELOR IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (B.B.A.)

OCT-NOV-DEC 2014Notification

College Name NAND KUNVARBA MAHILA B.B.A. COLLEGE, BHAVNAGAR

Credit Internal 

Assessment
Grand Total

code

STUDENT 

IMAGE

 490

372013

09-01-2015

70130247

( )BU121370007371

PARMAR JYOTSANA NARANBHAI FAIL194

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 046(XOO)/70023(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 028/70024(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 028(XOO)/70024(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 028(XOO)/70023(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 016/70024(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 020/70022(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 028(XOO)/70023(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021 194/490163/210

Page 10 of 12
05/03/2015



2014-2015Academic Year

B.B.A. SEMESTER - 3Academic Period

Stream BACHELOR IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (B.B.A.)

OCT-NOV-DEC 2014Notification

College Name SHRI SWAMINARAYAN COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & MANAGAMENT (B.B.A.), SARDARNAGAR

Credit Internal 

Assessment
Grand Total

code

STUDENT 

IMAGE

 490

372026

09-01-2015

70130260

( )BU121370006870

CHAUHAN KIRANBEN BHANUBHAI PASS227

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 030/70022(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 028(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 041(XOO)/70029(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 028(XOO)/70028(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 028(XOO)/70021(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 028(XOO)/70027(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 044(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021

TOTAL SEM 3 : 227/490 GRAND TOTAL : 227/490

227/490177/210

 490

372029

09-01-2015

70130263

( )BU121370007409

DIHORA MANOJ JERAMBHAI PASS238

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 028/70028(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 044(XOO)/70026(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 032(XOO)/70026(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 036(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 028/70025(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 030(XOO)/70028(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 040(XOO)/70026(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021

TOTAL SEM - 2 : 

235/490

TOTAL SEM 3 : 238/490 GRAND TOTAL : 473/980

238/490184/210

 490

372031

09-01-2015

70130265

( )BU121370007418

KHADELA RAJESHBHAI DHIRUBHAI FAIL193

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 028(XOO)/70024(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 028(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 017/70024(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 028(XOO)/70026(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 028/70019(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 028(XOO)/70027(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 036(XOO)/70024(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021 193/490169/210

Page 11 of 12
05/03/2015



2013-2014Academic Year

B.B.A. SEMESTER - 3Academic Period

Stream BACHELOR IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (B.B.A.)

OCT-NOV-DEC 2014Notification

College Name SHRI SWAMINARAYAN COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & MANAGAMENT (B.B.A.), SARDARNAGAR

Credit Internal 

Assessment
Grand Total

code

STUDENT 

IMAGE

 490

372032

09-01-2015

70130266

( )BU121370007375

CHUDASAMA ADIL AMINBHAI PASS247

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 028(XOO)/70022(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 036(XOO)/70024(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 041(XOO)/70024(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 029(XOO)/70023(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 028/70024(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 047(XOO)/70022(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 038(XOO)/70024(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021

TOTAL SEM 3 : 247/490 GRAND TOTAL : 247/490

247/490163/210

 490

372033

09-01-2015

70130267

( )BU121370007382

RATHOD ASANG SURESHBHAI PASS286

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 037(XOO)/70028(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 048(XOO)/70026(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 044(XOO)/70026(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 048(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 028/70025(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 048(XOO)/70026(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 033(XOO)/70026(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021

TOTAL SEM - 1 : 

245/490

TOTAL SEM - 2 : 

311/490

TOTAL SEM 3 : 286/490 GRAND TOTAL : 842/1470

286/490182/210

 490

372040

09-01-2015

70130274

( )BU121370007419

CHAUHAN RAVIKUMAR BAVCHANDBHAI FAIL215

301 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1 0033720 032(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

302 - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 1 0033721 032(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

303 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 0033722 030(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

304 - DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ENTERPRISE 1 0033723 029(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

305 - PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 0033724 028/70023(XOO)/30

306 - ADVANCE ECONOMICS APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 0033725 020/70025(XOO)/30

307 - STRUCTURE AND PROCESS OF BUSINESS 0033726 044(XOO)/70025(XOO)/30

Grand Total 021 215/490173/210
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